1.2 ± 0.1
( .047 ± .004)
1.0 ± 0.1
( .039 ± .004)
1.0 ± 0.1
( .039 ± .004)
1.2 ± 0.1
( .047 ± .004)

Materials
Product Dimensions
SchematicHow to Order
 SRF4532  -  220  Y
Model
Value Code (see table)
Tolerance Code
*R
oH
S COMPLIA
NT
1
4
2
3
Soldering Profi le
Asia-Pacifi c: Tel: +886-2 2562-4117 • Fax: +886-2 2562-4116
Europe: Tel: +41-41 768 5555 • Fax: +41-41 768 5510
The Americas: Tel: +1-951 781-5500 • Fax: +1-951 781-5700
Recommended Layout
25
TIME (Seconds)
PRE-HEATING SOLDERING NATURAL
COOLING
TE
M
PE
RA
TU
RE
 (°
C)
20 ~ 40 s
60 ~ 150 s
60 ~ 180 s
150 °C
200 °C
217 °C
TP (260 °C) 40 s max.
480 s max.
3.6
(.142)
0.85
(.033)
0.9
(.035)
0.7
(.028)
0.7
(.028)
0.85
(.033)3.0
(.118) 5.2
(.205)
1 2
4 3
DIMENSIONS: MM
 (INCHES)
10000
1000
100
10
1
1 10 100
Frequency (MHz)
SRF4532-110Y